506069706 05/20/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6116421

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHI-HAN CHENG	05/19/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	YUAN-MEI CORP.
Street Address:	NO. 21, LANE 409, SEC. 1, LUHE RD., LUKANG TOWNSHIP,
City:	CHANGHUA COUNTY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	50547

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16879687

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)571-9813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-571-9812

Email: RAYMONDC@DAVIDANDRAYMOND.COM,

mayz@davidandraymond.com, michael@davidandraymond.com

Correspondent Name: DAVID AND RAYMOND PATENT FIRM

Address Line 1: 108 N. YNEZ AVE., SUITE 128

Address Line 4: MONTEREY PARK, CALIFORNIA 91754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WDIP00696-USP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL LEE
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Lee/
DATE SIGNED:	05/20/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=WDIP00696assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 506069706 REEL: 052718 FRAME: 0549

# "T E F	F.E.A.	FR 4	TE	PIT

Attorney's Docket No.: WDIP00696-USP

ASSIGNMENT

	ASSIGIVE	iA I
whose post officertain new and Water Spray Gui (hereinafter refer	useful improvements in in for Control of Outflow of Water and Adju- rred to as the INVENTION) for which an appayed on even data herewith executed on:	er referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented a stment of Outflow plication for United States Letters Patent was Serial No.:
whose post offic	Taiwan, R.O.C. red to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquirin	e Rd., LuKang Township. Changhua County 50547, g the entire right, title and interest in and to the
acknowledged, I entire right, title	l (we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do se e, and interest in and to said INVENTION a ing any and all Letters Patent granted on	consideration, receipt of which is hereby il, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the and application throughout the United States of any division, continuation, continuation-in-part
connection with application(s) in required to affir ASSIGNOR also communicate to INVENTION that testimony on b prosecution, maithis instrument.	the filing, prosecution and maintenant the United States for said INVENTION, on the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said agrees, without further consideration at ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE'S request at are within ASSIGNOR'S possession or chalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may intenance and defense of any patent application.	y documents that legally may be required in ce of said application or any other patent including additional documents that may be INVENTION, all without further consideration, and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and documents and information concerning the control, and to provide further assurances and be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the tion or patent encompassed within the terms of strument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S heirs,
to issue any and and interest in a ASSIGNEE'S leg	all Letters Patent referred to above to ASSI and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S sole us all representatives and successors, to the fully and entirely as the same would have	the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks GNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title e and behoof; and for the use and behoof of I end of the term for which such Letters Patent be been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment
	NOR authorizes Raymond Y. Chan to inserits recordal in the U.S. Patent and Trademan	t or complete any information in this document k Office.
ASSIGNOR NAM ADDRESS: N	4E: CHI-HAN CHENG o. 21, Lane 409, Sec. 1, Luhe Rd., LuKang Tow	iship, Changhua County 50547, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Chi Ha	an Cheng	05/19/2020
SIGNATURE	¥.	DATE

PATENT REEL: 052718 FRAME: 0550

RECORDED: 05/20/2020